

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22160

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: February 09, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 160

Project(s): 0046996

Contract Time: 11/20/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Route 46 Walnut Road to Water Street (CR 620)

Line No / Item ID				(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	15,000.00000	15,000.00						
0003	153003P (1) PROGRESS SCHEDULE	38,000.00000	38,000.00						
0004	153005M 3.000 PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	8,000.00000	24,000.00						
0005	154003P (1) MOBILIZATION	267,000.00000	267,000.00						
0008	157004M 1.000 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	38,000.00000	38,000.00						
0017	159003M 50.000 BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	1.00000	50.00						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22160

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: February 09, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 160

Project(s): 0046996

Contract Time: 11/20/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Route 46 Walnut Road to Water Street (CR 620)

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0018 159006M	300.000 U	50.00000	15,000.00				
	DRUM						
0019 159009M	600.000 U	28.00000	16,800.00				
	TRAFFIC CONE						
0020 159012M	618.000 SF	23.00000	14,214.00				
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS						
0021 159015M	2.000 U	1,500.00000	3,000.00				
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'						
0022 159027M	2.000 U	2,000.00000	4,000.00				
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22160

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: February 09, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 160

Project(s): 0046996

Contract Time: 11/20/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Route 46 Walnut Road to Water Street (CR 620)

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0023	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	2.000	18,000.00000	36,000.00			
0024	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	2.000	7,500.00000	15,000.00			
0025	159138M HMA PATCH T	6.000	2,000.00000	12,000.00			
0026	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER HOUR	600.000	156.00000	93,600.00			
0027	159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE U	2.000	150.00000	300.00			

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22160

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: February 09, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 160

Project(s): 0046996

Contract Time: 11/20/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Route 46 Walnut Road to Water Street (CR 620)

Line No / Item ID				(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0039	401030M TACK COAT GAL	16,720.000	3.60000	60,192.00					
0040	421007M MICROPAVING JOINTS LF	20,309.000	4.92000	99,920.28					
0041	421010M SLURRY SEAL AGGREGATE, TYPE II T	1,138.000	129.92000	147,848.96					
0042	421011M SLURRY SEAL EMULSION GAL	33,381.000	12.38000	413,256.78					
0043	424110M CHIP SEAL PG88-22FR SY	553.000	50.00000	27,650.00					
0044	425001M SCRUB SEAL SY	111,194.000	6.92000	769,462.48					

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22160

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: February 09, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 160

Project(s): 0046996

Contract Time: 11/20/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Route 46 Walnut Road to Water Street (CR 620)

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0055	610033M RUMBLE STRIP LF	20,309.000	0.95000	19,293.55			
0056	610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF	93,000.000	0.75000	69,750.00			
0057	610039M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF	1,300.000	6.25000	8,125.00			
0058	610060M TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS SF	895.000	1.25000	1,118.75			
0059	612003P REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN SF	150.000	52.80000	7,920.00			
Section Totals:				\$2,767,536.20			

